
8 Hours EWC Slovakia Ring Slovakia Ring Circuit (5.922 km)
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Start : 16:15, End : 16:35

1 F.C.C. TSR Honda France FORAY Freddy Honda CBR1000RR EWC 2:04.217 4 - -
2 TEAM SRC KAWASAKI DE PUNIET Randy Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 2:04.524 3 0.307 0.307
3 MERCURY RACING SMRZ Jakub BMW S1000RR EWC 2:04.536 6 0.319 0.012
4 YART - YAMAHA FRITZ Marvin Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:04.553 4 0.336 0.017
5 NRT48 KERSCHBAUMER Stefan BMW S1000RR EWC 2:04.722 3 0.505 0.169
6 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team MASSON Etienne Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 2:05.219 3 1.002 0.497
7 Honda Endurance Racing GIMBERT Sébastien Honda CB R1000 RR EWC 2:05.253 3 1.036 0.034
8 GMT94 YAMAHA CANEPA Niccolò Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:05.269 3 1.052 0.016
9 MACO RACING Team BULLE Louis Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:05.798 2 1.581 0.529

10 Team April Moto Motors Events GUITTET Baptiste Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 2:06.082 4 1.865 0.284
11 No Limits Motor Team GAMARINO Christian Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 2:06.414 4 2.197 0.332
12 Team LRP Poland GLÖCKNER Lucy BMW S1000RR EWC 2:06.643 7 2.426 0.229
13 ATOMIC 68 ANTIGA Guillaume Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 2:06.677 3 2.460 0.034
14 Yamaha Viltaïs Experiences MAURIN Axel Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:06.855 2 2.638 0.178
15 MOTO AIN MASBOU Alexis Yamaha YZF-R1M SST 2:07.192 9 2.975 0.337
16 Gert56 German Endurance Racing Team ALTENDORFER Filip BMW S1000RR SST 2:07.264 6 3.047 0.072
17 Wójcik Racing Team SZKOPEK Pawel Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:07.404 3 3.187 0.140
18 Tati Team Beaujolais Racing DENIS Kevin Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:07.695 4 3.478 0.291
19 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 VIEHMANN Jan Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:07.745 6 3.528 0.050
20 Bolliger Team Switzerland MULHAUSER Robin Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 2:07.747 7 3.530 0.002
21 Exteria Eko Racing Team CHOY Martin BMW S1000RR SST 2:07.804 3 3.587 0.057
22 AM Moto Racing Competition CHARPIN Mathieu Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:08.307 8 4.090 0.503
23 HRT 100 - Hertrampf Racing Endurance NEKVASIL Marco Ducati 1199 Panigale EWC 2:08.812 9 4.595 0.505
24 Junior Team LMS Suzuki SARRABAYROUSE Alex Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 2:08.853 3 4.636 0.041
25 Aviobike NAPOLI Federico Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:08.901 2 4.684 0.048
26 WSB-Endurance HAINTHALER Thomas Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 2:09.185 5 4.968 0.284
27 MACO RACING 2 OUREDNICEK David Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:09.831 4 5.614 0.646
28 MOTOTECH EWC TEAM LAMBRECHTS Bram Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:09.947 3 5.730 0.116
29 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE ROUSSEAU Kevin Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 2:10.588 4 6.371 0.641
30 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 LAVAINNE Kevin Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:11.999 4 7.782 1.411
31 motomaxx Racing Team KNEZOVIC Juraj Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:12.457 3 8.240 0.458
32 PLUSRACE-GARAC JACOBY Kewin Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 2:15.497 3 11.280 3.040

33 Rac 41 AYER Alexandre Honda CBR1000RR SST - 0 - -
34 TEAM GP MOTO FERRE Vincent Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC - 0 - -
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